Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Rank - (264773) - Windsor SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.76
32.35
32.36
33.20
34.25
34.46
35.40

49.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.76
32.36
32.35
33.20
34.25
34.46
35.40
49.57

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

321
303
303
281
256
251
231
84

WA Pts

321
303
303
281
256
251
231

84

Round

H

I I I I T

Round

H
H

I I I T

Date

15/11/12
07/01/12
19/05/12
17/07/11
18/07/10
22/05/10
10/04/10
12/07/08

Date

15/11/12
19/05/12
07/01/12
17/07/11
18/07/10
22/05/10
10/04/10

12/07/08

Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships
Black Swan County Qualifier

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Open

Windsor Open Meet

Luton Short Course Meet

Bletchley & District Open

Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Open

Windsor Open Meet

Luton Short Course Meet

Bletchley & District Open

Venue

Windsor
Staines
Maidenhead
Southampton
Southampton
Maidenhead
Barnet

Aylesbury

Venue

Windsor
Maidenhead
Staines
Southampton
Southampton
Maidenhead
Barnet

Aylesbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



