Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Rank - (264773) - Windsor SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.76	321	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
32.35	303		07/01/12	Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Windsor	3
32.36	303	н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
33.20	281	н	17/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
34.25	256	Н	18/07/10	Fareham Nomads Open	Southampton	Windsor	3
34.46	251	Н	22/05/10	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
35.40	231	Н	10/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Windsor	2
49.57	84		12/07/08	Bletchley & District Open	Aylesbury	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.76	321	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
32.36	303	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
32.35	303		07/01/12	Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Windsor	3
33.20	281	Н	17/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
34.25	256	Н	18/07/10	Fareham Nomads Open	Southampton	Windsor	3
34.46	251	Н	22/05/10	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
35.40	231	Н	10/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Windsor	2
49.57	84		12/07/08	Bletchley & District Open	Aylesbury	Windsor	3